Modular versions for modular-slot
switchboards, mounting on 35mm
DIN rail (IEC/EN/BS 60715) or
screw fixing via pull out tabs
Plug-in or flush-mount version
Version programmable with NFC
and APP
Wide range of functions and time

48x48mm/1.9x1.9”
time relay
 Order code Time              Rated              Qty   Wt
scale             auxiliary          per
range            supply            pkg
voltage
[V] n°      [kg]
 Time relay on delay.
 Multiscale and multivoltage.
31L48TPS240          0.3...780s     24VAC/DC      1       0.124
110VAC
31L48TPM240         18s...780min  220...240VAC 1       0.124
 Time relay on delay.
 Multiscale and single voltage.
31L48TPBM24        0.05s...10min  24VAC/DC      1       0.124
31L48TPBM240 220...240VAC    1       0.124
 Time relay, multifunction, multivoltage and multiscale.
31L48MM240          0.05s...10min  24...240V       1       0.135
31L48MH240          0.05min...10h AC/DC            1       0.135
 Order code             Description Qty     Wt
per
pkg
n°       [kg]
 HR7XS1 8-pin socket for screw         10       0.061
fixing or on 35mm DIN
rail (IEC/EN/BS 60715) of
time relay type L48T....
31L48P8 8-pin socket for the             10       0.040
door-mounting of time
relay type 31L48T... with
accessory 31L48AP.
Screw terminals.
 HR7XS2 11-pin socket for screw       10       0.064
fixing or on 35mm DIN
rail (IEC/EN/BS 60715) of
time relay type 31L48M....
31L48P11 11-pin socket for the           10       0.048
door-mounting of time
relay type L48M... with
accessory 31L48AP.
Screw terminals.